153
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
252
Coil Type
Power
Ratings

6 = Barb Fitting
6   252   A  D01  S0  A00  F1
How to Order
Accessories
Heads group kit
Description Series Catalog Number
Heads group kit
Consisting of: feeding head, end side head, screw, sealing, pin 252 M252AU529833001
01
07
4G
B-
20
19
-R
01
SERIES
252 ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
DENTAL MANIFOLD
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.asco.store                Email：sales@bechinas.com
155
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
Type 3 / D03
Type 2 / D02
17.5
(0.69)
Ø    2.3 (0.09)
Ø 2.3 (0.09)
Ø  4 (0.16)
60
.6
 (2
.39
)
84
.6
 (3
.33
)
22.5 (0.89)
54.5  (2.15)
17.5
(0.69)
46 (1.81)
5
16
8
A P W
A
P
W
60
.7
 (2
.39
)
84
.7
 (3
.33
)
Ø 2.3 (0.09)
Ø 2.3 (0.09)
Ø 2.3 (0.09)
46
  (1
.81
)
54.5  (2.15)
22.5 (0.89)
A P W